
 

DUBLIN BELFAST PUB Connacht
(WS to east of Croke Park)

FRIDAY (4p - 11p)
4:00 PM

The Northerly Gales
4:15 PM

4:30 PM
Mooncoin Ceili Dancers

Joe Carey
4:45 PM

5:00 PM

Todd Menton

5:15 PM

Rince Na Chroi5:30 PM

Hounds of Finn 
5:45 PM

6:00 PM

The Eddies6:15 PM

O'Shea Irish Dance6:30 PM OPENING CEREMONY

6:45 PM

Clare Cunningham
7:00 PM

Wild Colonial Bhoys 

Social Dancing - Ceili - Paul 
McCluskey & The Twin Cities 

Ceili Band

7:15 PM

7:30 PM

The Friel Sisters
7:45 PM

8:00 PM

8:15 PM

Gus the Bardic Troubadour

8:30 PM

We Banjo 3

STAGE CLOSED

8:45 PM

9:00 PM STAGE CLOSED

9:15 PM

9:30 PM  

9:45 PM

10:00 PM

Paddy Wagon 

10:15 PM STAGE CLOSED

10:30 PM



 

DUBLIN BELFAST PUB Connacht
(WS to east of Croke Park)

10:45 PM

Paddy Wagon 

11:00 PM

STAGE CLOSED

SATURDAY (10a-11p)
10:00 AM

10:15 AM

10:30 AM The Center for Irish Music - An LuanNorth Star School of Irish 
Dance10:45 AM

11:00 AM

Todd Menton

Knocknagow Irish Dancers
11:15 AM

Mactír11:30 AM

11:45 AM North Star School of Irish 
Dance 12:00 PM Inland Seas 

12:15 PM

Irish Diplomacy

O’Neill School of Irish Dance
12:30 PM Shamrock School of Irish Step 

Dancing12:45 PM

1:00 PM

Sea Shanty Singalong with The 
Eddies

1:15 PM   Onórach Mulhern Geraghty 
School of Irish Dance1:30 PM The Friel Sisters

Hudson Irish Dance 
Academy

1:45 PM

2:00 PM
Mooncoin Ceili Dancers

2:15 PM

 Pub Quiz
2:30 PM

Onorach Mulhern Geraghty 
School of Irish Dance

2:45 PM
Green Fire Irish Dancers

3:00 PM

Aoife Scott

3:15 PM



 

DUBLIN BELFAST PUB Connacht
(WS to east of Croke Park)

3:30 PM
Aoife Scott

O'Shea Irish Dance
Patsy O'Brien

Eilís Academy of Irish Dance
3:45 PM

4:00 PM

4:15 PM

4:30 PM

Purgatory Creek Paddy O'Brien
4:45 PM

Two Tap Trio5:00 PM

Sweet Colleens
5:15 PM

5:30 PM
Casey Academy

5:45 PM

Rince na Chroi
Clare Cunningham

6:00 PM

6:15 PM

Rince na Gréine6:30 PM

SKERRYVORE

6:45 PM Hudson Irish Dance 
Academy 7:00 PM

Toasting Competition

Social Dancing - Ceili:  Mike 
Whelan with The Twin Cities 

Ceili Band

7:15 PM

7:30 PM
Shamrock School of Irish 

Step Dancing
7:45 PM

8:00 PM
The Tim Malloys

8:15 PM

8:30 PM

Gaelic Storm

STAGE CLOSED

8:45 PM

9:00 PM STAGE CLOSED

9:15 PM

9:30 PM  

9:45 PM

10:00 PM STAGE CLOSED

The Tim Malloys 

10:15 PM



 

DUBLIN BELFAST PUB Connacht
(WS to east of Croke Park)

10:30 PM The Tim Malloys 

10:45 PM

11:00 PM

STAGE CLOSED

SUNDAY (10a - 7p)
10:00 AM

10:15 AM

10:15am Catholic Mass
10:30 AM

10:45 AM

11:00 AM

11:15 AM

Rince Na Chroi
Mactír

11:30 AM

Cumar
11:45 AM

Knocknagow Irish Dancers
12:00 PM Onórach Mulhern Geraghty 

School of Irish Dance Hannah Flowers 12:15 PM

12:30 PM

Green Fire Irish Dancers 12:45 PM

Leslie Rich 

1:00 PM

The Friel Sisters

Rince Na Chroi
1:15 PM

1:30 PM

Legacy
1:45 PM

Mactír
2:00 PM

2:15 PM
O'Shea Irish Dance

2:30 PM

Aoife Scott Gus the Bardic Troubador
2:45 PM

Eilis Academy of Irish Dance3:00 PM

Clare Cunningham
3:15 PM

3:30 PM



 

DUBLIN BELFAST PUB Connacht
(WS to east of Croke Park)

3:45 PM
Rince na Gréine

Clare Cunningham

Hudson Irish Dance Academy 
4:00 PM

Skerryvore
4:15 PM

4:30 PM
O'Neill School of Irish Dance

Locklin Road

O'Shea Irish Dance
4:45 PM

5:00 PM

5:15 PM
Casey Academy 

Social Dancing - Ceili - Paul 
McCluskey & The Twin Cities 

Ceili Band

5:30 PM

We Banjo 3

STAGE CLOSED

5:45 PM STAGE CLOSED

6:00 PM

6:15 PM

6:30 PM STAGE CLOSED

6:45 PM

7:00 PM
SCATTERING

7:15 PM

7:30 PM STAGE CLOSED

7:45 PM

8:00 PM  
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FRIDAY (4p - 11p)
4:00 PM

4:15 PM

4:30 PM

4:45 PM

5:00 PM

5:15 PM

5:30 PM

5:45 PM

6:00 PM

6:15 PM

6:30 PM

6:45 PM

7:00 PM

7:15 PM

7:30 PM

7:45 PM

8:00 PM

8:15 PM

8:30 PM

8:45 PM

9:00 PM

9:15 PM

9:30 PM

9:45 PM

10:00 PM

10:15 PM

10:30 PM

Leinster
(near info tent)

Ulster
(near RIVER food court)

Munster 
(street side/main entran)

Twice Banjaxed

OPEN - offer pending with 
Bundle and Go Wild Rose Cloggers

Lóma mór Irish Dance Club

Adrienne O'Shea Dan Vaugh

The Center for Irish Music - 
Open Sky Ensemble

Mooncoin Ceili Dancers

Joe DeGeorgeo and Ian 
McKenna

STAGE CLOSE

Wild Rose Cloggers 

Connemara Patch STAGE CLOSED

STAGE CLOSED STAGE CLOSED



 

Leinster
(near info tent)

Ulster
(near RIVER food court)

Munster 
(street side/main entran)

10:45 PM

11:00 PM

SATURDAY (10a-11p)
10:00 AM

10:15 AM

10:30 AM

10:45 AM

11:00 AM

11:15 AM

11:30 AM

11:45 AM

12:00 PM

12:15 PM

12:30 PM

12:45 PM

1:00 PM

1:15 PM

1:30 PM

1:45 PM

2:00 PM

2:15 PM

2:30 PM

2:45 PM

3:00 PM

3:15 PM

Lake Effect 

Mactír

Dòrain

O'Neill School of Irish Dance

Rúpálaí Fola Glas

ClairseachNorth Star School of Irish 
Dance

O'Neill School of Irish Dance

Storyteller Carol McCormick 
Shamrock School of Irish Step 

Dancing

Paddy O'Brien
The Center for Irish Music

Eilís Academy of Irish Dance

The Center for Irish Music
Gigging Siles



 

Leinster
(near info tent)

Ulster
(near RIVER food court)

Munster 
(street side/main entran)

3:30 PM

3:45 PM

4:00 PM

4:15 PM

4:30 PM

4:45 PM

5:00 PM

5:15 PM

5:30 PM

5:45 PM

6:00 PM

6:15 PM

6:30 PM

6:45 PM

7:00 PM

7:15 PM

7:30 PM

7:45 PM

8:00 PM

8:15 PM

8:30 PM

8:45 PM

9:00 PM

9:15 PM

9:30 PM

9:45 PM

10:00 PM

10:15 PM

The Center for Irish Music

Jane Kennedy

Gigging Siles

Lóma mór Irish Dance Club

Twice Banjaxed

Stephanie Claussen, Harpist

Green Fire Irish Dancers

Knocknagow

Dòrain The Eddies

Danielle Enblom and Anna 
Lethert STAGE CLOSED Casey Academy

Rince na Gréine

FoxFire Affair

STAGE CLOSED

STAGE CLOSED



 

Leinster
(near info tent)

Ulster
(near RIVER food court)

Munster 
(street side/main entran)

10:30 PM

10:45 PM

11:00 PM

SUNDAY (10a - 7p)
10:00 AM

10:15 AM

10:30 AM

10:45 AM

11:00 AM

11:15 AM

11:30 AM

11:45 AM

12:00 PM

12:15 PM

12:30 PM

12:45 PM

1:00 PM

1:15 PM

1:30 PM

1:45 PM

2:00 PM

2:15 PM

2:30 PM

2:45 PM

3:00 PM

3:15 PM

3:30 PM

Kindred

Jim McGowan
Rince Na Chroi

The Center for Irish Music McCormick + VarnorneyOnórach Mulhern Geraghty 
School of Irish Dance

The Careys
Rince Na Gréine

Dan Vaughn Holy Ground

Too Broke Blokes
O'Shea Irish Dance

Danielle Enblom & Patrick 
Harrison



 

Leinster
(near info tent)

Ulster
(near RIVER food court)

Munster 
(street side/main entran)

3:45 PM

4:00 PM

4:15 PM

4:30 PM

4:45 PM

5:00 PM

5:15 PM

5:30 PM

5:45 PM

6:00 PM

6:15 PM

6:30 PM

6:45 PM

7:00 PM

7:15 PM

7:30 PM

7:45 PM

8:00 PM

Danielle Enblom & Patrick 
Harrison

The Center for Irish Music Casey Academy

STAGE CLOSED

STAGE CLOSED Hudson Irish Dance Academy

STAGE CLOSED
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FRIDAY (4p - 11p)
4:00 PM

4:15 PM

4:30 PM

4:45 PM

5:00 PM

5:15 PM

5:30 PM

5:45 PM

6:00 PM

6:15 PM

6:30 PM

6:45 PM

7:00 PM

7:15 PM

7:30 PM

7:45 PM

8:00 PM

8:15 PM

8:30 PM

8:45 PM

9:00 PM

9:15 PM

9:30 PM

9:45 PM

10:00 PM

10:15 PM

10:30 PM

CELTIC CORNER FLAGPOLE PATIO PAVILION

Biddies Galore

Keegan's Learner's Session 
Out of the Mist Celtic Theater

STAGE CLOSED

The Real Irish Comedy Tour

STAGE CLOSED



 

CELTIC CORNER FLAGPOLE PATIO PAVILION

10:45 PM

11:00 PM

SATURDAY (10a-11p)
10:00 AM

10:15 AM

10:30 AM

10:45 AM

11:00 AM

11:15 AM

11:30 AM

11:45 AM

12:00 PM

12:15 PM

12:30 PM

12:45 PM

1:00 PM

1:15 PM

1:30 PM

1:45 PM

2:00 PM

2:15 PM

2:30 PM

2:45 PM

3:00 PM

3:15 PM

WEE ONES PARADE

COOKIE DECORATING

Kids Crafts and Games

OPEN - offer pending to Patsy 
O'Brien

AFTERNOON TEA  with 
2-2:45pm: Bundle and Go

3-3:45pm: Dunquin



 

CELTIC CORNER FLAGPOLE PATIO PAVILION

3:30 PM

3:45 PM

4:00 PM

4:15 PM

4:30 PM

4:45 PM

5:00 PM

5:15 PM

5:30 PM

5:45 PM

6:00 PM

6:15 PM

6:30 PM

6:45 PM

7:00 PM

7:15 PM

7:30 PM

7:45 PM

8:00 PM

8:15 PM

8:30 PM

8:45 PM

9:00 PM

9:15 PM

9:30 PM

9:45 PM

10:00 PM

10:15 PM

AFTERNOON TEA  with 
2-2:45pm: Bundle and Go

3-3:45pm: Dunquin

Celtic Phoenix Theater

Out of the Mist Celtic Theater

Jim McGowan, Acoustic

The Real Irish Comedy Tour STAGE CLOSED

STAGE CLOSED



 

CELTIC CORNER FLAGPOLE PATIO PAVILION

10:30 PM

10:45 PM

11:00 PM

SUNDAY (10a - 7p)
10:00 AM

10:15 AM

10:30 AM

10:45 AM

11:00 AM

11:15 AM

11:30 AM

11:45 AM

12:00 PM

12:15 PM

12:30 PM

12:45 PM

1:00 PM

1:15 PM

1:30 PM

1:45 PM

2:00 PM

2:15 PM

2:30 PM

2:45 PM

3:00 PM

3:15 PM

3:30 PM

TEA/SCONES - south patio after 
mass

WEE ONES PARADE

CIM Instrument Petting Zoo

Kids Crafts and Games

Kid/Family Cooking Demo with 
Shelagh (Irish wraps)

Adult cooking demo with 
Shelagh (cheese toasties)



 

CELTIC CORNER FLAGPOLE PATIO PAVILION

3:45 PM

4:00 PM

4:15 PM

4:30 PM

4:45 PM

5:00 PM

5:15 PM

5:30 PM

5:45 PM

6:00 PM

6:15 PM

6:30 PM

6:45 PM

7:00 PM

7:15 PM

7:30 PM

7:45 PM

8:00 PM

Celtic Phoenix Theater

STAGE CLOSED
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FRIDAY (4p - 11p)
4:00 PM

4:15 PM

4:30 PM

4:45 PM

5:00 PM

5:15 PM

5:30 PM

5:45 PM

6:00 PM

6:15 PM

6:30 PM

6:45 PM

7:00 PM

7:15 PM

7:30 PM

7:45 PM

8:00 PM

8:15 PM

8:30 PM

8:45 PM

9:00 PM

9:15 PM

9:30 PM

9:45 PM

10:00 PM

10:15 PM

10:30 PM

CROKE PARK

Native Dogs presentations - :45 minutes one time per day - not scheduled near a pipe band performance or sheep herding, anytime after 11:45a on Sat and 12:30p on Sun.

Brian Boru Pipe Band - we are reaching out to them this week, will let you know what they say regarding times.

Sheep herding - still TBD, we are still trying to one. They would be 2-3 times per day on Sat and Sun.

ZeroK - same time and duration as last year on Sat and Sun

Relay Races - we would like two :30 slots to do some kid relay races on Sat and once on Sun. If there is an emcee or group that would like to help facilit



 

CROKE PARK

10:45 PM

11:00 PM

SATURDAY (10a-11p)
10:00 AM

10:15 AM

10:30 AM

10:45 AM

11:00 AM

11:15 AM

11:30 AM

11:45 AM

12:00 PM

12:15 PM

12:30 PM

12:45 PM

1:00 PM

1:15 PM

1:30 PM

1:45 PM

2:00 PM

2:15 PM

2:30 PM

2:45 PM

3:00 PM

3:15 PM



 

CROKE PARK

3:30 PM

3:45 PM

4:00 PM

4:15 PM

4:30 PM

4:45 PM

5:00 PM

5:15 PM

5:30 PM

5:45 PM

6:00 PM

6:15 PM

6:30 PM

6:45 PM

7:00 PM

7:15 PM

7:30 PM

7:45 PM

8:00 PM

8:15 PM

8:30 PM

8:45 PM

9:00 PM

9:15 PM

9:30 PM

9:45 PM

10:00 PM

10:15 PM



 

CROKE PARK

10:30 PM

10:45 PM

11:00 PM

SUNDAY (10a - 7p)
10:00 AM

10:15 AM

10:30 AM

10:45 AM

11:00 AM

11:15 AM

11:30 AM

11:45 AM

12:00 PM

12:15 PM

12:30 PM

12:45 PM

1:00 PM

1:15 PM

1:30 PM

1:45 PM

2:00 PM

2:15 PM

2:30 PM

2:45 PM

3:00 PM

3:15 PM

3:30 PM
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3:45 PM

4:00 PM

4:15 PM

4:30 PM

4:45 PM

5:00 PM

5:15 PM

5:30 PM

5:45 PM

6:00 PM

6:15 PM

6:30 PM

6:45 PM

7:00 PM

7:15 PM

7:30 PM

7:45 PM

8:00 PM
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